
Randwick Boys’ High School 
Randwick Girls’ High School 
From Term I 2020 
Afternoon buses on Wednesdays have been adjusted to reflect bell times. 

Here are your new times:

Students are reminded of the requirement to ‘tap on’ and ‘tap off’ with a valid School or
Child  Opal card on every bus boarded as part of their journey. 

State Transit and Transport for NSW will be closely monitoring Opal card usage on all 
school services to ensure buses have been allocated to meet customer demand.

For your complete timetable, go to transportnsw.info and click on the School travel link. 

ROUTE(S) 620 623 627 629 630 631 636 637 640 643 645 647

TUESDAY & 
WEDNESDAY

MONDAY, THURSDAY
& FRIDAY

Time     Route     Route       Destination

 620
 620
 620
 623

14:40 
14:40 
14:40 
14:45 

Time     Route     Route       Destination

 627
 629
 630
 631

Matraville
Matraville
Matraville

 636
 637
 640
 643
 645
 647

Bondi Junction
South Maroubra
Clovelly Beach
Railway Square
Eastlakes Shops
Gardeners & Botany Rds
Waterloo
Railway Square
Circular Quay
Albion St Waverley
North Bondi

14:47
14:46
14:45
14:40
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45

 620
 620
 620
 623

15:22 
15:25 
15:25 
15:25 

 627
 629
 630
 631

Matraville
Matraville
Matraville

 636
 637
 640
 643
 645
 647

Bondi Junction
South Maroubra
Clovelly Beach
Railway Square
Eastlakes Shops
Gardeners & Botany Rds
Waterloo
Railway Square
Circular Quay
Albion St Waverley
North Bondi

15:26
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:31
15:25
15:25
15:30
15:22
15:25


