## Changes to school buses

## Randwick Boys' High School Randwick Girls' High School From Term I 2020

Afternoon buses on **Wednesdays** have been adjusted to reflect bell times.

Here are your new times:

ROUTE(S) 620 623 627 629 630 631 636 637 640 643 645 647					
MONDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY			TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY		
Route	Destination	Time	Route	Destination	Time
620	Matraville	15:22	620	Matraville	14:40
620	Matraville	15:25	620	Matraville	14:40
620	Matraville	15:25	620	Matraville	14:40
623	Bondi Junction	15:25	623	Bondi Junction	14:45
627	South Maroubra	15:26	627	South Maroubra	14:47
629	Clovelly Beach	15:25	629	Clovelly Beach	14:46
630	Railway Square	15:25	630	Railway Square	14:45
631	Eastlakes Shops	15:25	631	Eastlakes Shops	14:40
636	Gardeners & Botany Rds	15:31	636	Gardeners & Botany Rds	14:45
637	Waterloo	15:25	637	Waterloo	14:45
640	Railway Square	15:25	640	Railway Square	14:45
643	Circular Quay	15:30	643	Circular Quay	14:45
645	Albion St Waverley	15:22	645	Albion St Waverley	14:45
647	North Bondi	15:25	647	North Bondi	14:45

Students are reminded of the requirement to 'tap on' and 'tap off' with a valid School or Child Opal card on every bus boarded as part of their journey.

State Transit and Transport for NSW will be closely monitoring Opal card usage on all school services to ensure buses have been allocated to meet customer demand.

For your complete timetable, go to transportnsw.info and click on the School travel link.



